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Probate
Case Number Court
412249 Al
Status
-All
File Date (From) File Date (To) )
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? SEARCH H CLEAR i
@ Party O Attorney O Company
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File Date (From) File Date (To)
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34 Record(s) Found. 5
Case File Date Type Desc Subtype Style Status Judge Court \
L
412249-402 02/09/2015  ANCILLARY Open JAMES 4 F
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CASES) -
CONVERSION
Event Event Desc Comments Pgs [ )
Date v
< Gl ' >

http://Www.hcclerk.net/Applications/MasterInquiry/ CourtSearch_R.aspx?ID=5rboVINJYS... 8/22/2019

( Confi

dential information may have been redacted from the document in compliance with the Public Information Act.

A Certified Copy
Attest: 8/22/2019

Diane Trautman, County Clerk
Harris County, Texas

Vs
/ VS o &/ﬁ;
é/ s é 2:%”"/

Oltvia Guerrar

Deputy

)

A Nyt R
s \
@ CON:471457]0 MW



Web Inquiry

07/29/2019

10/08/2018

03/16/2015

02/18/2015
02/17/2015

02/17/2015

02/13/2015
02/13/2015
02/13/2015
02/13/2015
02/13/2015
02/12/2015

02/12/2015

02/12/2015
02/12/2015

02/12/2015

CC & Non-CC Order

Plea in Abatement

Order to Consolidate

RECEIPT
Electronic Filing Fee

Misc. Notice

RECEIPT
Electronic Filing Fee
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
RECEIPT
Electronic Filing Fee

Application for
Continuance

Instrument Over 25 Pages
Electronic Filing Fee

Misc. Notice

Tag # 458969---MAILED
07/31119

Verified Plea in
Abatement

ordered that all pleadings
filed under or assigned to
Cause Number 412249-
402 be moved into Cause
Number 412249-401 per
order signed March 186,
2015.

CHANGE OF NAME AND
ADDRESS Film code
number PBT-2015-56703

NOTICE OF FILING OF
INJUNCTION AND
REPORT OF MASTER
Film code number PBT-
2015-50259

2018-10-08 Verified
Plea in
Abatement. pdf

Order to Consolidate 4

Misc. Notice

Application for
Continuance

Misc. Notice
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A Certified Copy
Attest: 8/22/2019

Diane Trautman, County Clerk

Harris County, Texas
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Web Inquiry Page 3 of 4
02/12/2015  Electronic Filing Fee L]
02/12/2015  Demand for a Jury 1
02/12/2015 Amended PLAINTIFF'S SECOND Amended g [

AMENDED PETITION

Film code number PBT-

2015-49977
02/12/2015 RECEIPT L]
02/11/2015  Electronic Filing Fee L]
02/11/2015  Notice of Hearing Notice of Hearing 2 [J
02/11/2015 RECEIPT L]
02/11/2015  Attorney Assigned ]
02/10/2015  Electronic Filing Fee ]
02/10/2015 Amended NOTICE OF FILING OF Amended 12 []

PLAINTIFFS FIRST

AMENDED PETITION

Film code number PBT-

2015-47716
02/09/2015 Receipts RECEIPT# 1166586 Receipts 1 [

CHARGED $27.00 FOR

ENVELOPE NUMBER

40506979 Film code

number PBT-2015-47634
02/09/2015 Misc. Notice NOTICE OF FILING OF Misc. Notice 51 []

INJUNCTION AND

REPORT OF MASTER

FILED PREVIOUSLY ON

2/6/15 Film code number

PBT-2015-47630
02/09/2015 Receipts RECEIPT #1166892 ]

CHARGE THE AMOUNT

OF $4.00 FOR
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ENVELOPE NUMBER
4081121
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‘Web Inquiry

02/09/2015

02/09/2015

02/09/2015

02/09/2015

02/09/2015

Application for
Continuance

Receipts

Motion Pertaining to
Lawsuits Only (Indep.)

Folder Created

Case Initiated Application
(OCA)

RECEIPT #1166739
CHARGED $182.00 FOR
ENVELOPE #4075218
Film code number PBT-
2015-47611

NOTICE OF FILING OF
PLAINTIFF'S ORIGINAL
PETITION Film code
number PBT-2015-47608

Receipts

Motion Pertaining to

Lawsuits Only

(Indep.)

Page 4 of 4
]
(N
601 L]
[
]

http://WWW.hcclerk.net/App1ications/MasterInquiry/CourtSearch_R.ast?ID=5rbonN JYS... 8/22/2019

_

Confidential information may have been redacted from the document in compliance with the Public Information Act. )

A Certified Copy
Attest: 8/22/2019

Diane Trautman, County Clerk

Harris County, Texas
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