TAB 46

		Pr	obate					
		0						
Case Number			Court					
412249		error contact con concept for a comment of a contact of a	All		**************************************		Vrahahaannan vrajagooogoogo	
Status	,		**************************************		mesercines de conocione servició num 1 independence conse	(I washington to the control of the	E-1000-000-000-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00	
-AII		THE CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACT						
File Date (From	1)	от в достобо оборожно и техня да тогот, у 1910 годовород на на гранической оборожности оборожности оборожности	File Da	ate (To)				
MM/DD/YYYY			MM/DD/YYYY			1	#	
WENT THE CONTROL OF THE STATE O	**************************************		Segment Land Commission Commissio	**************************************		 Возменения подосноение подос		
SEARCH	CLEAR							
				***************************************			A	
● Party ○ Atto	rney 〇 Compa	ny						
Last Name		manufacture and the contraction of the contraction	First N	ame	#8/10 widered and constraints, the commonwealth are any public section of the commonwealth are any public section.			
		And the state of t	110000000000000000000000000000000000000	PRESIDENT AND A SERVICE OF THE SERVI	2000000-0-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-			
File Data /From			990 E T					
File Date (From)			File Date (To)				·····	
MM/DD/YYYY	The second section of the sect		MM/[)D/YYY	Y	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
OF A DOLL								
SEARCH	CLEAR	•						
		34 Reco	rd(s) Found	d.				1
Case	File Date	Type Desc	Subtype	Style	Status	Judge	Court	\ #
412249-402	02/09/2015	ANCILLARY (LAWSUITS CASES) - CONVERSION			Open	JAMES HORWITZ	4	F

Comments

Confidential information may have been redacted from the document in compliance with the Public Information Act.

A Certified Copy Attest: 8/22/2019

Diane Trautman, County Clerk

Harris County, Texas

Event

Date

Deputy Olivia Guerrero

Event Desc







Pgs 🗆

07/29/2019	CC & Non-CC Order	Tag # 458969MAILED 07/31/19			
10/08/2018	Plea in Abatement	Verified Plea in Abatement	2018-10-08 Verified Plea in Abatement.pdf	25	5 🗆
03/16/2015	Order to Consolidate	ordered that all pleadings filed under or assigned to Cause Number 412249-402 be moved into Cause Number 412249-401 per order signed March 16, 2015.	Order to Consolidate	e 4	
02/18/2015	RECEIPT				
02/17/2015	Electronic Filing Fee				
02/17/2015	Misc. Notice	CHANGE OF NAME AND ADDRESS Film code number PBT-2015-56703	Misc. Notice	2	
02/13/2015	RECEIPT				
02/13/2015	Electronic Filing Fee				
02/13/2015	RECEIPT				
02/13/2015	RECEIPT				
02/13/2015	RECEIPT				
02/12/2015	Electronic Filing Fee				
02/12/2015	Application for Continuance		Application for Continuance	5	
02/12/2015	Instrument Over 25 Pages				
02/12/2015	Electronic Filing Fee				
02/12/2015	Misc. Notice	NOTICE OF FILING OF INJUNCTION AND REPORT OF MASTER Film code number PBT- 2015-50259	Misc. Notice	51	

Confidential information may have been redacted from the document in compliance with the Public Information Act.

A Certified Copy

Attest: 8/22/2019
Diane Trautman, County Clerk

Harris County, Texas

Deputy





02/12/2015	Electronic Filing Fee				
02/12/2015	Demand for a Jury				
02/12/2015	Amended	PLAINTIFF'S SECOND AMENDED PETITION Film code number PBT- 2015-49977	Amended	8	
02/12/2015	RECEIPT				
02/11/2015	Electronic Filing Fee				
02/11/2015	Notice of Hearing		Notice of Hearing	2	
02/11/2015	RECEIPT				
02/11/2015	Attorney Assigned				
02/10/2015	Electronic Filing Fee				
02/10/2015	Amended	NOTICE OF FILING OF PLAINTIFFS FIRST AMENDED PETITION Film code number PBT- 2015-47716	Amended	12	
02/09/2015	Receipts	RECEIPT# 1166586 CHARGED \$27.00 FOR ENVELOPE NUMBER 40506979 Film code number PBT-2015-47634	Receipts	1	
02/09/2015	Misc. Notice	NOTICE OF FILING OF INJUNCTION AND REPORT OF MASTER FILED PREVIOUSLY ON 2/6/15 Film code number PBT-2015-47630	Misc. Notice	51	
02/09/2015	Receipts	RECEIPT #1166892 CHARGE THE AMOUNT OF \$4.00 FOR ENVELOPE NUMBER 4081121			

Confidential information may have been redacted from the document in compliance with the Public Information Act.

A Certified Copy Attest: 8/22/2019

Diane Trautman, County Clerk Harris County, Texas







02/09/2015	Application for Continuance				
02/09/2015	Receipts	RECEIPT #1166739 CHARGED \$182.00 FOR ENVELOPE #4075218 Film code number PBT- 2015-47611	Receipts	1	
02/09/2015	Motion Pertaining to Lawsuits Only (Indep.)	NOTICE OF FILING OF PLAINTIFF'S ORIGINAL PETITION Film code number PBT-2015-47608	Motion Pertaining to Lawsuits Only (Indep.)	601	
02/09/2015	Folder Created				
02/09/2015	Case Initiated Application (OCA)				

Confidential information may have been redacted from the document in compliance with the Public Information Act.

A Certified Copy

Attest: 8/22/2019
Diane Trautman, County Clerk

Harris County, Texas

Olivio Guerraro





